Przedsiebiorstwo Budownictwa Ogdlnego

" TROJAN " Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Gdanska 14,

TROJAN | 41800 zabrze

OSIEDLE

BUDYNKOW MIESZKALNYCH

JEDNORODZINNYCH
KATOWICE UL. StONECZNIKOWA

BUDYNEK NR

TYP 2

PIETRO

Nr pom.| Nazwa pomieszczenia |Powierzchnia
1.0 Kl.schod. |2,8

11 Hol 7.1

1.2 Pokgj 11,4

1. Pokoj 10,7

1.4 Sypialnia 12,4
1.5 tazienka 6.4

1.6 |Prainia 2,3

1.7 Gabinet 6,0

59,1 m*

PARTER
Nr pom.| Nazwa pomieszczenia | Powierzchnia IETR
0.0 Kl.schod. E.S
PARTER 01 [Wiatrolap 3.7
0.2 Hol 4,7
0.3 Kuchnia 6,1
0.4 [Salon + jadalnia 19.8
0.5 WC 3.1
06 |Gosp 0.8
s‘a 3‘3 40.30r
oty

SCHEMAT LOKALIZACJI

POWIERZCHNIE DZIALEK

NR 1
NR 2

PARTER

NR 3
NR 4

NR 5
NR 6
NR 7
NR 8

i

NR 9

NR 10
NR 11
NR 12
NR 13

310,20m?
219,70m?2
220,00m?
276,90m?
279,00m?
224,60m?
226,70m?
287,60m?
289,90m?
232,00m?
231,80m?
288,80m?
286,40m?

NR 14 226,40m?
NR 15 224,80m?
NR 16 320,60m?
NR 17 311,20m?

NR 18 200,40m?
NR 19 200,00m?
NR 20 279,50m?
NR 21 284,20m?

NR 22 204,80m?
NR 23 204,90m?
NR 24 286,60m?
NR 25 291,30m?

NR 26 210,00m?
NR 27 210,10m?
NR 28 293,70m?
NR 29 298,50m?
NR 30 215,10m?
NR 31 21530m?
NR 32 300,80m?
NR 33 305,70m?

NR 34 220,20m?
NR 35 220,40m?

NR 36 307,90m?




